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EXTENDED CARE and BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL CARE 
FEE SCHEDULE 2023-2024 

 

Note:  These fees are per student and are in addition to school tuition which is billed separately.  Extended 
Care and Before/After Care Fees are billed at the end of each month and are due by the 15th of the following 
month. 
 

A.  Extended Care:  Preschool  

Extended Care hours: 6:45 a.m. – 5:30 p.m. This fee includes lunch and a drink.  

 $28.00 a Half Day (Monday-Friday) 

$38.00 Full Day (Monday and Friday for the students attending only 3 Days) 

B.  Extended Care: Pre-Kindergarten    

Extended Care hours 6:45 a.m.-5:30 p.m. This fee included lunch and a drink. 

Monday through Friday - $28.00 a day 

C.  Before/After School Care Fees:  Kindergarten through 8th Grade   

Before School: 6:45-8:00 a.m.          $3.00/day  

Noon Dismissal Day: 12:00-5:30 p.m.          $25.00/day 

After School: 3:15-5:30 p.m.           See chart below 

Number of Days 1 Student 2 Students 3 Students 4 or More Students 
1 $13.00 $26.00 $39.00 No Fee 
2 $26.00 $52.00 $78.00 No Fee 
3 $39.00 $78.00 $98.00 No Fee 
4 $52.00 $100.00 $130.00 No Fee 
5 $65.00 $125.00 $160.00 No Fee 

 
Students must be picked up and signed out by an adult no later than 5:30 p.m. or incur a late fee of $1.00 
per minute. 

D.  TASK Program: Grades 4-8 
Students in grades 4-8 who stay after school are required to attend TASK ($5.00/day). Those students that 
require additional care after TASK ends at 4:15 p.m. will be sent to After Care and charged an additional 
$5.00/day. 


